
puerto rico
TOP 10 HOSPITAL RANKING



Hospital Best Equipped for Hosting Patients

Top Hospitals for Accomodating Newborns

Hospitals with the Most Diagnostic Imaging Equipment

Hospitals with Highest Focus on Cardiovascular Health

Hospitals with Best Infrastructure to Accomodate High Procedure Volume

Hospitals with Highest Counts of Surgical Equipment

Hospitals with the Best Installed Base for Treating Cancer

Hospitals with the Largest IT Infrastructure

Miscellaneous Ranking



79IPUERTO RICO

Data provided by Global Health Intelligence. All rights reserved.©  2014, 2015, 2016.
www.globalhealthintelligence.com

HOSPITAL NAME

Hospitals Best Equipped for Hosting Patients

HOSPITAL AUXILIO MUTUO

HOSPITAL HIMA. SAN PABLO

HOSPITAL MUNICIPAL DE SAN JUAN

HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF MANATI

HOSPITAL GENERAL MENONITA CAYEY

HOSPITAL PEDIATRICO UNIVERSITARIO

DOCTORS' CENTER HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL EPISCOPAL SAN LUCAS 1

MANATI MEDICAL CENTER DR. OTERO LOPEZ

DOCTORS CENTER HOSPITAL SAN JUAN

580

480

450

400

242

265

250

200

235

235

30

0

0

0

28

0

0

45

6

0

H
O

SP
IT

AL
IZ

AT
IO

N
(IN

CL
U

DI
N

G
M

U
LT

IP
LE

-U
SE

)

AM
BU

LA
TO

RY
 B

ED
S

TO
TA

L 
BE

DS

610

480

450

400

270

265

250

245

241

235



83IPUERTO RICO

Data provided by Global Health Intelligence. All rights reserved.©  2014, 2015, 2016.
www.globalhealthintelligence.com

HOSPITAL NAME

Hospitals with Best Infrastructure to Accomodate

High Procedure Volume

ASHFORD PRESBYTERIAN COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL AUXILIO MUTUO

HOSPITAL EPISCOPAL SAN LUCAS 1

HOSPITAL HIMA SAN PABLO

HOSPITAL GENERAL MENONITA CAYEY

HOSPITAL HIMA. SAN PABLO

HOSPITAL BELLA VISTA

HOSPITAL DE LA CONCEPCION

MANATI MEDICAL CENTER DR. OTERO LOPEZ

HOSPITAL DR. EDUARDO GARRIDO MORALES

TO
TA

L 
O

PE
RA

TI
N

G
RO

O
M

S

13

12

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

7


