



puerto rico

TOP 10 HOSPITAL RANKING





Hospital Best Equipped for Hosting Patients Top Hospitals for Accomodating Newborns Hospitals with the Most Diagnostic Imaging Equipment Hospitals with Highest Focus on Cardiovascular Health Hospitals with Best Infrastructure to Accomodate High Procedure Volume Hospitals with Highest Counts of Surgical Equipment Hospitals with the Best Installed Base for Treating Cancer Hospitals with the Largest IT Infrastructure Miscellaneous Ranking

Hospitals Best Equipped for Hosting Patients



AMBUL	HOSPIT (INCLUE MULTIP	TOTALE
1BULATORY BE	SPITALIZATION ICLUDING JLTIPLE-USE)	TAL BEDS

HOSPITAL AUXILIO MUTUO	30	580	610
HOSPITAL HIMA. SAN PABLO	0	480	480
HOSPITAL MUNICIPAL DE SAN JUAN	0	450	450
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF MANATI	0	400	400
HOSPITAL GENERAL MENONITA CAYEY	28	242	270
HOSPITAL PEDIATRICO UNIVERSITARIO	0	265	265
DOCTORS' CENTER HOSPITAL	0	250	250
HOSPITAL EPISCOPAL SAN LUCAS 1	45	200	245
MANATI MEDICAL CENTER DR. OTERO LOPEZ	6	235	241
DOCTORS CENTER HOSPITAL SAN JUAN	0	235	235

PUERTO RICO | 79



TOTAL OPERATING ROOMS

HOSPITAL NAME

ASHFORD PRESBYTERIAN COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	1:
HOSPITAL AUXILIO MUTUO	1
HOSPITAL EPISCOPAL SAN LUCAS 1	1
HOSPITAL HIMA SAN PABLO	10
HOSPITAL GENERAL MENONITA CAYEY	9
HOSPITAL HIMA. SAN PABLO	g
HOSPITAL BELLA VISTA	8
HOSPITAL DE LA CONCEPCION	8
MANATI MEDICAL CENTER DR. OTERO LOPEZ	8
HOSPITAL DR. EDUARDO GARRIDO MORALES	7